
Rekening 4560 - Publiciteit /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     5066,19

06-01-2009 SK0903 de Stencilkelder 19,85  5086,04

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 89,50  5175,54

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 100,00  5275,54

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 200,00  5475,54

25-02-2009 kasformulier 25-02-2009 declaform 006 24,85  5500,39

01-03-2009 feb de Stencilkelder 12,90  5513,29

03-03-2009 sk0926 de Stencilkelder 14,36  5527,65

16-03-2009 sk0929 de Stencilkelder 31,89  5559,54

22-03-2009 sk0933 de Stencilkelder 15,90  5575,44

30-03-2009 kasformulier 30-03-2009 declaform 013 400,00  5975,44

01-04-2009 2090131 Drukkerij Raddraaier 397,46  6372,90

01-04-2009 2090132 Drukkerij Raddraaier 398,65  6771,55

05-04-2009 kasformulier 05-04-2009 declaform 016 20,00  6791,55

23-04-2009 Kasformulier 23-04-2009 Capitalist Casualties 25,00  6816,55

25-04-2009 sk0951 de Stencilkelder 16,50  6833,05

13-05-2009 sk0962 de Stencilkelder 17,87  6850,92

14-05-2009 Kasformulier 12-05-2009 ZEA 200,00  7050,92

26-05-2009 sk0972 de Stencilkelder 15,90  7066,82

27-05-2009 4123 1001 Prints 81,69  7148,51

28-05-2009 Kasformulier 27-05-2009 Exit Festival 200,00  7348,51

22-06-2009 AMS-09-10 City Spy Mapping 150,00  7498,51

30-06-2009 sk0999 de Stencilkelder 17,40  7515,91

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool 16,85  7532,76

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool 600,00  8132,76

20-09-2009 Kasformulier 20-09-2009 RebelUP 1,20  8133,96

21-09-2009 sk09128 de Stencilkelder 15,30  8149,26

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise 1,20  8150,46

06-10-2009 sk09137 de Stencilkelder 4,36  8154,82

10-10-2009 sk09139 de Stencilkelder 6,70  8161,52

14-10-2009 Kasformulier 14-10-2009 Geriartric Unit 2,50  8164,02

17-10-2009 sk09146 de Stencilkelder 4,70  8168,72

25-10-2009 Kasformulier 25-10-2009 GAAF 30,00  8198,72

03-11-2009 Kasformulier 03-11-2009 La Fraction 5,50  8204,22

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm 21,00  8225,22

12-12-2009 Kasformulier 08-12-2009 Spellbound! 40,00  8265,22

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 525,00  8790,22

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 10,54  8800,76

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 35,00  8835,76

29-12-2009 sk09191 de Stencilkelder 16,46  8852,22

   3786,03  8852,22


